
Lindow Community Primary School 
Summer Term Dates 2023-24 

  Applicable to year: 

Date Event R 1 2 3 4 5 6 

  Monday 15th April Term begins for all pupils ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Monday 15th April  Environmental Virtual Reality Experience Day ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Wednesday 17th April – Friday  
  19th April 

Y4 Robinwood Trip     ●   

  Thursday 18th April Y5/6 Football League at Pownall Hall – 4pm      ● ● 

   Tuesday 23rd April 
Y1 Tennis Festival at WHS – (10 pupils 9:00 – 
11:30am) 

 ●      

  Thursday 25th April Y6 Trip to Crucial Crew       ● 

  Friday 26th April 
Dunham House Charity Day – Downs 
Syndrome UK 

● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Tuesday 30th April Class Photographs ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Monday 6th May May Day Bank Holiday – School Closed ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Wednesday 8th May 
Y4 Class Assembly – 9:00am Parents and 
families welcome 

    ●   

 Thursday 9th May MMU working with Y3 – Outdoor Education    ●    
  Monday 13th May – Thursday  
  16th May 

Y6 SATS Tests in School       ● 

  Wednesday 15th May 
Y5 Primary Cricket at WHS - (10 pupils 
9:30am – 3:30pm) 

     ●  

 Tuesday 21st May 
Y5 Class Assembly – 9:00am Parents and 
families welcome 

     ●  

 Tuesday 21st May 
Y6 Volleyball at WHS - (10 pupils 9:00 – 
11:30am) 

      ● 

  Wednesday 22nd May – Friday   
  24th May 

Y6 Trip to PGL       ● 

Friday 24th May School Closes for Half term – 3:25/3:30pm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

Monday 10th June School Reopens – 9:00am ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

Monday 10th June – Friday 14th 
June 

Y1 Phonics Screening Check  ●      

Monday 10th June – Friday 14th 
June 

Y4 Multiplication Tables Check     ●   

Thursday 13th June Y6 Transition Day at Wilmslow High School       ● 

Friday 14th June Y6 Transition Day at Wilmslow High School       ● 

Friday 14th June Y2 Trip to Delamere Forest   ●     

  Tuesday 18th June 
Y2 Class Assembly - 9:00am Parents and 
families welcome 

  ●     

  Tuesday 18th June Y1 Trip to Chester Zoo  ●      

  Wednesday 19th June Walk to School Day ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Friday 21st June Lyme House Charity Day ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Wednesday 26th June 
Y3 Class Assembly – 9:00am Parents and 
families welcome 

   ●    

  Friday 28th June Reception Trip to Gruff Farm ●       

Saturday 29th June Lindow PTA Summer Fair 2-5pm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

Friday 5th July Sports Day & School Picnic from 10:00am ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

Tuesday 9th July 
Y1 Class Assembly – 9:00am Parents and 
families welcome 

 ●      

Thursday 11th July 
Y6 Play – Performance to parents and 
families – 6:30pm 

      ● 



Lindow Community Primary School 
Summer Term Dates 2023-24 

  Friday 12th July 
Reserve Sports Day & School Picnic from 
10:00am 

● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

  Friday 12th July School Reports out ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

 Monday 15th July 
Transition Afternoon – Pupils Visit new 
classes for the afternoon 

● ● ● ● ● ●  

 Friday 19th July Lindow’s Got Talent Final – 1pm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

 Friday 26th July Y6 Leavers Assembly – 9:00am       ● 

 Friday 26th July 
School Closes for Summer Holiday – 
3:25/3:30pm 

● ● ● ● ● ● ● 

 

 


